
10816 Town Center
Boulevard, #516
Dunkirk, MD 20754
Phone: (703) 524-5011
www.nitl.org
info@nitl.org

Company Address:

Company Website:

Company Phone:

City:

Company Name:

COMPANY INFORMATION

NITL MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

State: Zip:

Company Fax:

PRIMARY CONTACT INFORMATION

Name: Title:

Email: Phone:

Address (if different than company address):

City: State: Zip:

Referred by:



Annual Fee
$545

Based on annual budget Annual Dues Representatives Allowed
Up to $500,000
$500,000 and above
$1.5 million and above

$1,876
$3,146
$5,146

2
4
6

Size of Company (gross sales) Annual Dues Representatives Allowed
Less than $1 million
Between $1 million to $10 million
Between $10 million to $50 million
Between $50 million to $100 million
Between $100 million to $150 million
Between $150 million to $350 million
Between $350 million to $750 million
Between $750 million to $1.5 billion
Between $1.5 billion to $5 billion
Between $5 billion to $10 billion
Between $10 million to $20 billion
More than $20 billion

$1,392
$1,876
$2,541
$3,146
$3,812
$4,417
$5,687
$6,958
$8,168
$10,104
$13,855
$17,667

1
2
3
4
5
6
8
10
12
14
16
18

COMPANY MEMBERS
Company members of the National Industrial Transportation League include corporations, firms, sole
proprietorships or their agents engaged in the business of shipping, receiving, transporting or facilitating the
movement of freight; and commercial, trade, and transportation organizations, or any department or bureau of
such organizations. Company members receive full voting privileges, discount registration for League events,
participation in all League committees, and receipt of all NITL publications.

SUPPORTING ORGANIZATIONS (Based on annual budget.)
Supporting organizationmembers of theNational IndustrialTransportation League include non-profit organizations
such as trade associations and other member-based groups.

AFFILIATES
Affiliates are eligible to participate in all activities of the corporation, receive discount registrations and all publications,
however, affiliates shall not be eligible to serve on the Board of Directors or toparticipate in policy votes of committees
or the association and will not have access to the members only section of the League’s website.

10816 Town Center
Boulevard, #516
Dunkirk, MD 20754
Phone: (703) 524-5011
www.nitl.org
info@nitl.org

Affiliated IndividualSupporting OrganizationCompanyIndicate Membership Category:

DUES/FEES CATEGORY



IF APPLICANT IS COMPANY/SUPPORTING ORGANIZATION

Name: Title:

Email: Phone:

Address (if different than company address):

City: State: Zip:

Name: Title:

Email: Phone:

Address (if different than company address):

City: State: Zip:

Name: Title:

Email: Phone:

Address (if different than company address):

City: State: Zip:

Name: Title:

Email: Phone:

Address (if different than company address):

City: State: Zip:

10816 Town Center
Boulevard, #516
Dunkirk, MD 20754
Phone: (703) 524-5011
www.nitl.org
info@nitl.org

ADDITIONAL MEMBERS APPLICATION FORM



PAYMENT INFORMATION

10816 Town Center
Boulevard, #516
Dunkirk, MD 20754
Phone: (703) 524-5011
www.nitl.org
info@nitl.org

DUES AMOUNT: $

Check (# ) – Please make checks payable to The Nation IndustrialTransportation League

Credit Card: American Express Discover MasterCard Visa

Credit Card Number: Expiration Date (MM/YY) /

Name as it appears on card:

Billing Address (if different from company address):

City: State: Zip:

Signature of Cardholder:

PLEASE RETURN TO:

National Industrial Transportation League
10816 Town Center Boulevard, #516

Dunkirk, MD 20754
Phone: (703) 524-5011

info@nitl.org


