## THE NATIONAL INDUSTRIAL TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE

10816 Town Center Boulevard, #516 Dunkirk, MD 20754 Phone: (703) 524-5011 www.nitl.org info@nitl.org

# NITL MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

## COMPANY INFORMATION

State:	Zip:
Title:	
Phone:	
State:	Zip:
	Company Fax: Title: Phone:

Referred by:\_\_\_\_\_





THE NATIONAL

10816 Town Center Boulevard, #516 Dunkirk, MD 20754 Phone: (703) 524-5011 www.nitl.org info@nitl.org

## **DUES/FEES CATEGORY**

Indicate Membership Category:

Company

Supporting Organization

Affiliated Individual

#### **COMPANY MEMBERS**

Company members of the National Industrial Transportation League include corporations, firms, sole proprietorships or their agents engaged in the business of shipping, receiving, transporting or facilitating the movement of freight; and commercial, trade, and transportation organizations, or any department or bureau of such organizations. Company members receive full voting privileges, discount registration for League events, participation in all League committees, and receipt of all NITL publications.

Size of Company (gross sales)	Annual Dues	Representatives Allowed
Less than \$1 million	\$1,392	1
Between \$1 million to \$10 million	\$1,876	2
Between \$10 million to \$50 million	\$2,541	3
Between \$50 million to \$100 million	\$3,146	4
Between \$100 million to \$150 million	\$3,812	5
Between \$150 million to \$350 million	\$4,417	6
Between \$350 million to \$750 million	\$5,687	8
Between \$750 million to \$1.5 billion	\$6,958	10
Between \$1.5 billion to \$5 billion	\$8,168	12
Between \$5 billion to \$10 billion	\$10,104	14
Between \$10 million to \$20 billion	\$13,855	16
More than \$20 billion	\$17,667	18

## SUPPORTING ORGANIZATIONS (Based on annual budget.)

Supporting organization members of the National Industrial Transportation League include non-profit organizations such as trade associations and other member-based groups.

Based on annual budget	Annual Dues	Representatives Allowed
Up to \$500,000	\$1,876	2
\$500,000 and above	\$3,146	4
\$1.5 million and above	\$5,146	6

## **AFFILIATES**

Affiliates are eligible to participate in all activities of the corporation, receive discount registrations and all publications, however, affiliates shall not be eligible to serve on the Board of Directors or to participate in policy votes of committees or the association and will not have access to the members only section of the League's website.

Annual Fee		
\$545		

## THE NATIONAL INDUSTRIAL TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE

10816 Town Center Boulevard, #516 Dunkirk, MD 20754 Phone: (703) 524-5011 www.nitl.org info@nitl.org

# ADDITIONAL MEMBERS APPLICATION FORM

## IF APPLICANT IS COMPANY/SUPPORTING ORGANIZATION

Name:	Title:	
Email:	Phone:	
Address (if different than company address):		
City:	_State:	Zip:
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		••••
Name:	Title:	
Email:	Phone:	
Address (if different than company address):		
City:	State:	Zip:
		••••
Name:	Title:	
Email:	Phone:	
Address (if different than company address):		
City:	State:	Zip:
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • •	••••
Name:	Title:	
Email:		
Address (if different than company address):		
City:	_State:	Zip:



10816 Town Center Boulevard, #516 Dunkirk, MD 20754 Phone: (703) 524-5011 www.nitl.org info@nitl.org

## **PAYMENT INFORMATION**

#### DUES AMOUNT: \$\_\_\_\_\_

Check (#) – Please make checks payable to The Nation Industrial Transportation League				
Credit Card:	American Express	Discover	☐ MasterCard ☐ Visa	
Credit Card Number:			Expiration Date (MM/YY)	/
Name as it appears on card:				
Billing Address (if different from company address):				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Signature of Cardholder:				

## PLEASE RETURN TO:

National Industrial Transportation League 10816 Town Center Boulevard, #516 Dunkirk, MD 20754 Phone: (703) 524-5011 info@nitl.org